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UNITED COMMUNITY BANKS INC.

ISIN:  US90984P3038

Overview
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Price
25.57 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.43% (-0.11)

US90984P3038
UCBI

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

2,805 EUR
S&P 500

10.23 USD (200)
28.16 USD (800)
25.84 USD
25.84 USD
25.45 USD
25.68 USD
25.567769 USD
579,136
14,808,054.65
8,262

WKN: 90984P303
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/24
2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03

Headline

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US90984P3038&ID_NOTATION=5143674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US90984P3038&ID_NOTATION=5143674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=484e7f960cfebedd93869655eeedd344ef47aeeaa6eae9cae28929164cb41874&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2718e956a8e9d27ed&time=1716973192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=671bc1e074377af51f1920973509dd48f2f44977a18245ecc36eb612dd08eb2e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f5fdfd71d7cca3a99&time=1716973192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb79f9d666cc7efe02744ff3b99f2ff0307449318864b4967d7f9536187885a4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a82542b1990db12e&time=1716973192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ceea066df52855c32e63b1dc849b15551a0edbf41edf55fbc2d0060c240e6a2&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aadce3f68f7d17cfa&time=1716973192&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67918e8c8322706c059a11f1926743a8359a07447cfd2f100b019acdcb477ee0&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd377586fabb1feca&time=1716973192&tool=RSC

UNITED COMMUNITY BANKS INC.

Details

2024/05/24 22:00:00 Sy

Price 40.00

25.57 USD

Difference -0.43% (-0.11)

35.00 II
General attributes ﬂ ﬂ” ; ’ \J
ISIN US90984P3038 'I
Symbol UCBI 20,00 'hﬂf ulh| l\U
Exchange Nasdaq | J rm
Currency uUsD \M‘w
Sector Financial “1 Mﬁ
Security type Stock 23.00 ‘
Market cap (m) 2,805 EUR [
Benchmark S&P 500
20.00 L

Market data ‘*w
Bid (Bid size) 10.23 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 28.16 USD (800) 15.00
Open 25.84 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 25.84 USD
Low 25.45 USD
Close (prev. day) 2568 USD g‘:ﬁi?g;@ﬂ:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 25.567769 USD
Volume (pcs) 579,136

Trading volume
Number of trades

14,808,054.65

Price data

8,262 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
Last size -

26.30 USD (462,180
26.02 USD (470,865
26.51 USD (593,437

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
Performance and Risk

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 26.30 USD (609,171

)
)
)
)
29.95 USD (2024/01/23)
)
)
)

6m 1y 3y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +4.11% +10.84% -25.75% YTD Low | date 24.40 USD (2024/04/16
Perf (abs.) +1.01 +2.50 -8.87 52 Weeks High | date 30.75 USD (2023/12/14
Beta 1.23 1.42 0.99 52 Weeks Low | date 21.63 USD (2023/11/01

Volatility  31.19 33.45 32.64
Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/05/24 22:00 25.57 USD 14.81 8,262
Frankfurt 2024/05/28 08:06 23.40 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=5143674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47582226

UNITED COMMUNITY BANKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

18] United

Commumity Bank.

Contact Details
UNITED COMMUNITY BANKS INC.

P.O. Box 398 30514 Blairsville, GA
Telefon: +1 706-781-2265

Fax: +1 706-745-8960

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Clements Member of Board of

Directors

David Shaver Member of Board of
Directors

David Wilkins Member of Board of
Directors

George Bell Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Member of Board of

Bazante Directors

Jennifer Mann Member of Board of
Directors

John James Member of Board of
Directors

Kenneth Daniels Member of Board of
Directors

Lance Member of Board of

Drummond Directors

Thomas Member of Board of

Richlovsky Directors

Timothy Wallis ~ Member of Board of
Directors

H. Lynn Harton  Chairman of Managing
Board

Jefferson L. Member of Executive

Harralson Committee

Mark Terry Member of Executive
Committee

Melinda Davis Member of Executive

Lux Committee

Richard W. Member of Executive

Bradshaw Committee

Robert A. Member of Executive

Edwards Committee
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